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Mid Morning Break Lunch Break +
Toast £0.40 Main Meal £2.40
Bagel Pizza £1.30 Meal Deal Hot £2.60 +
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich £2.00 Meal Deal Cold £2.60
Cheese on Toast £0.80 Pizza Cheese § Tomato £1.50 +
Waffle £1.20 Meat Pizza £1.80
Pancakes (each) £0.50 Pasta Pots £1.50
Bagel £0.80 Pasta & Cheese £2.15 +
Hash Browns (each) £0.60 Pasta & Sauce £2.30
Sausage roll £1.30 Pasta, Sauce § Cheese £2.80
' Half Currant Tea Cake £0.50 Jacket Potato £1.30
Crumpets £0.40 Jacket Potato with Filling & Side Salad £2.40
Breakfast Wrap £2.20 Paninis £2.20
' Pain au Chocolate £1.00 Love Joes Wraps £2.50
Croissants £1.00 Baguette Sandwich £2.40
Drinks Cold Wraps £2.00
' Milkshake £0.70 Premium Sandwich £2.10
Radnor Juice £0.75 Sandwiches £1.60
Radnor Splash £1.10 Salad £2.40
Milk £0.65 Desserts
Juice Burst £1.30 Hot Dessert £1.20
Large Water £1.00 Cookie £1.00
Tray Bake £1.00
Jelly Pots £1.00
Fruit Pots £1.50
Mousse £1.00
Piece of Fruit £0.65

Muffin £1.10
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MID MORNING BREQK

Toast

Bagel Pizza

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Cheese on Toast
Waffle

Pancakes (each)

Bagel

Hash Browns (each)
Sausage roll

Half Currant Tea Cake
Crumpets

Breakfast Wrap

Pain au Chocolate

Croissants

/777
/777
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£0.40
£1.30
£2.00
£0.80
£1.20
£0.50
£0.80
£0.60
£1.30
£0.50
£0.40
£2.20
£1.00
£1.00
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LUNGH BREQK

Main Meal

Meal Deal Hot

Meal Deal Cold

Pizza Slice

Meat Pizza

Pasta Pots

Pasta & Cheese

Pasta & Sauce

Pasta, Sauce & Cheese
Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato 1 Topping
Paninis

Hot Wraps

Baguettes

Premium Sandwich
Sandwiches

Various Salads

NNNNN
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£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£1.50

£1.80
£1.50

£2.15

£2.30
£2.80
£1.30
£2.40
£2.20
£2.50
£2.40
£2.10
£1.60
£2.40
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Radnor Splash £1.10 +

Milkshake £0.70 +

Large Water £1.00

Milk £0.65 +

Juice Burst £1.30

Tray Bake £1.00

Fruit pot £1.50

Cookie £1.00

Piece of Fruit £0.65
NNNN\N
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