++ ++ GET Mellors FOOD Happy





Toast£0.40Main MealBagel Pizza£1.30Meal Deal HotBacon or Sausage Sandwich£2.00Meal Deal ColdCheese on Toast£0.80Pizza Cheese & TomatoWaffle£1.20Meat PizzaPancakes (each)£0.50Pasta PotsBagel£0.80Pasta & CheeseHash Browns (each)£0.60Pasta & SauceSausage roll£1.30Pasta, Sauce & CheeseHalf Currant Tea Cake£0.50Jacket PotatoCrumpets£0.40Jacket Potato with Filling & Side Salad	£2.40 £2.60 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £2.15 £2.30 £2.80 £1.30
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich £2.00 Meal Deal Cold Cheese on Toast £0.80 Pizza Cheese & Tomato Waffle £1.20 Meat Pizza Pancakes (each) £0.50 Pasta Pots Bagel £0.80 Pasta & Cheese Hash Browns (each) £0.60 Pasta & Sauce Sausage roll £1.30 Pasta, Sauce & Cheese Half Currant Tea Cake £0.50 Jacket Potato	£2.60 £1.50 £1.80 £1.50 £2.15 £2.30 £2.80 £1.30 £2.40
Cheese on Toast ### £0.80 ### Pizza Cheese & Tomato ### Waffle ### £1.20 ### Meat Pizza Pancakes (each) ### £0.50 ### Pasta Pots ### Bagel ### £0.80 ### Pasta & Cheese #### Hash Browns (each) ### £0.60 ### Pasta & Sauce Sausage roll #### £1.30 ### Pasta, Sauce & Cheese #### Half Currant Tea Cake #### £0.50 #### Jacket Potato	£1.50 £1.80 £1.50 £2.15 £2.30 £2.80 £1.30 £2.40
Waffle £1.20 Meat Pizza Pancakes (each) £0.50 Pasta Pots Bagel £0.80 Pasta & Cheese Hash Browns (each) £0.60 Pasta & Sauce Sausage roll £1.30 Pasta, Sauce & Cheese Half Currant Tea Cake £0.50 Jacket Potato	£1.80 £1.50 £2.15 £2.30 £2.80 £1.30 £2.40
Pancakes (each) £0.50 Pasta Pots Bagel £0.80 Pasta & Cheese Hash Browns (each) £0.60 Pasta & Sauce Sausage roll £1.30 Pasta, Sauce & Cheese Half Currant Tea Cake £0.50 Jacket Potato	£1.50 £2.15 £2.30 £2.80 £1.30 £2.40
Bagel £0.80 Pasta & Cheese Hash Browns (each) £0.60 Pasta & Sauce Sausage roll £1.30 Pasta, Sauce & Cheese Half Currant Tea Cake £0.50 Jacket Potato	£2.15 £2.30 £2.80 £1.30 £2.40
Hash Browns (each) £0.60 Pasta & Sauce Sausage roll £1.30 Pasta, Sauce & Cheese Half Currant Tea Cake £0.50 Jacket Potato	£2.30 £2.80 £1.30 £2.40
Sausage roll £1.30 Pasta, Sauce & Cheese Half Currant Tea Cake £0.50 Jacket Potato	£2.80 £1.30 £2.40
Half Currant Tea Cake £0.50 Jacket Potato	£1.30 £2.40
jucket i state	£2.40
Crumpets £0.40 Jacket Potato with Filling & Side Salad	
Breakfast Wrap £2.20 Paninis	£2.20
Pain au Chocolate £1.00 Love Joes Wraps	£2.50
Croissants £1.00 Baguette Sandwich	£2.40
<u>Drinks</u> Cold Wraps	£2.00
Milkshake £0.70 Premium Sandwich	£2.10
Radnor Juice £0.75 Sandwiches	£1.60
Radnor Splash £1.10 Salad	£2.40
Milk £0.65 <u>Desserts</u>	
Juice Burst £1.30 Hot Dessert	£1.20
Large Water £1.00 Cookie	£1.00
Tray Bake	£1.00
Jelly Pots	£1.00
Fruit Pots	£1.50
Mousse	£1.00
Piece of Fruit	£0.65
Muffin	£1.10







++ CET Mellors FOOD FOOD STORY

MID MORNING BREAK

	Toast	£0.40
	Bagel Pizza	£1.30
	Bacon or Sausage Sandwich	£2.00
	Cheese on Toast	£0.80
	Waffle	£1.20
	Pancakes (each)	£0.50
	Bagel	£0.80
	Hash Browns (each)	£0.60
	Sausage roll	£1.30
	Half Currant Tea Cake	£0.50
	Crumpets	£0.40
	Breakfast Wrap	£2.20
	Pain au Chocolate	£1.00
	Croissants	£1.00



++ CET Mellors FOOD Wappy

LUNCH BREAK

Main Meal	£2.40
Meal Deal Hot	£2.60
Meal Deal Cold	£2.60
Pizza Slice	£1.50
Meat Pizza	£1.80
Pasta Pots	£1.50
Pasta & Cheese	£2.15
Pasta & Sauce	£2.30
Pasta, Sauce & Cheese	£2.80
Jacket Potato	£1.30
Jacket Potato 1 Topping	£2.40
Paninis	£2.20
Hot Wraps	£2.50
Baguettes	£2.40
Premium Sandwich	£2.10
Sandwiches	£1.60
Various Salads	£2.40







COLD DRINKS & GRAB N GO

Radnor Splash	£1.10
Milkshake	£0.70
Large Water	£1.00
Milk	£0.65
Juice Burst	£1.30
Tray Bake	£1.00
Fruit pot	£1.50
Cookie	£1.00
Piece of Fruit	£0.65



